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Sep. 11, 2018(Tuesday)     Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm  

Sep. 29-30, 2018(Sat.Sun) Fruit Sales solicitation after each mass.  E. Griffin 

Oct. 6, 2018(Saturday)      St. Brigid Harvest Fair, helping in kitchen – M. Pizzo 

Oct  6, 2018 (Saturday)     People with Disabilities Drive, Shaws Falmouth 8am – 6pm. Twaddel/M.Pizzo 

Oct. 9, 2018(Tuesday)       Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm  

Oct. 14, 2018 (Sunday)      People with Disabilities Drive, Shaws Falmouth 8am – 6pm. Twaddel/M.Pizzo 

Oct. 20, 2018 (Saturday)   OLHP Dinner jointly with other council – M. Pizzo 

Nov. 10, 2018(Saturday)   OLHP annual Bazaar jointly with committee – M. PIzzo 

Nov. 13, 2018(Tuesday)    Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Dec. 1-2, 2018(Sat.-Sun)   Christmas Card Sales after each mass – J. Willey 

Dec. 6, 2018(Thursday)    Annual Nuns night dinner, jointly with other council – P. LeBlond 

Dec. 8-9, 2018(Sat.Sun)    Christmas Card Sales after each mass – J. Willey 

Dec. 9, 2018(Sunday)        Childrens Breakfast with Santa, jointly St. Pius – M. Pizzo 

Dec. 11, 2018(Tuesday)    Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Jan. 6. 2019(Sunday)        Knight Family Supper, State Deputy to be invited – M. Pizzo/Bill Green 

Jan. 8, 2019(Tuesday)      Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Jan. 12, 2019(Saturday)   Council 11257 Hoop Shoot Fr. Hayes Center, rain date 1/19/19- P. Rovnak 

Feb. 12, 2019(Tuesday)    Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Mar. 12, 2019(Tuesday)   Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Mar. 16, 2019(Saturday)  St. Patrick’s Day corn beef and cabbage dinner, jointly-B. Green/M. Pizzo 

Apr. 5, 2019(Friday)         Lobster Roll Dinner, Friday for Lent St. Pius – M. Pizzo 

Apr. 5, 2019(Tuesday)      Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

May 2019                           Mothers’s Day Breakfast and Baby Bottle Drive, jointly – M. Pizzo/Green 

May 14, 2019(Tuesday)    Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

Jun. 11, 2019(Tuesday)    Council business meeting St. Joe’s Rectory meeting room 7:00pm 

 

  

 

Other Activities:  Assist with serving lunches to children at St. Brigid School – Michael Pizzo and 

Norm Twaddel, Eye Glasses collection – Michael Pizzo 
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